Private & Confidential

VIAMED LIMITED
15 Station Road
Cross Hills
Keighley

BD20 7DT

Agreement Number: 0527189

Goods Description: Wildix telephone system

Reference No :

Date :

Vat Reg No :

SHIRE
LEASING

PART OF SHIRE BUSINESS GROUP

0527189202310

09 October 2023
558894080

The following details are provided for VAT purposes and relates to primary rentals and fees as applicable.

This is not a payment request.

The terms of repayment are contained in the agreement.

Tax Point

01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/02/2024
01/05/2024
01/08/2024

VAT
SCHEDULE

FOR PERIOD 09/10/2023 to 30/09/2024

NET Rental and Fees
(If Applicable
Incl Maintenance)

£1,299.00

£145.00
£1,299.00
£1,299.00
£1,299.00

Please note that this will be collected by Direct Debit

Shire Leasing PLC

VAT @
20.0%

£259.80

£29.00
£259.80
£259.80
£259.80

1 Calico Business Park, Sandy Way, Amington, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B7 4BF

T:01827 68939 E: info@shireleasing.co.uk W: www.shireleasing.co.uk

Shire Leasing PLC is Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority

Registered in England and Wales Co. Reg. 02476571

Gross
Total

£1,558.80

£174.00
£1,558.80
£1,558.80
£1,558.80



