

Reference No: 0527189202310

Date: 09 October 2023

Vat Reg No: 558894080

VIAMED LIMITED 15 Station Road Cross Hills Keighley

BD20 7DT

Private & Confidential

Agreement Number: 0527189

Goods Description: Wildix telephone system

The following details are provided for VAT purposes and relates to primary rentals and fees as applicable.

This is not a payment request.

The terms of repayment are contained in the agreement.

VAT SCHEDULE

FOR PERIOD 09/10/2023 to 30/09/2024

Tax Point	NET Rental and Fees (If Applicable Incl Maintenance)	VAT @ 20.0%	Gross Total
01/11/2023	£1,299.00	£259.80	£1,558.80
01/11/2023	£145.00	£29.00	£174.00
01/02/2024	£1,299.00	£259.80	£1,558.80
01/05/2024	£1,299.00	£259.80	£1,558.80
01/08/2024	£1,299.00	£259.80	£1,558.80

Please note that this will be collected by Direct Debit

